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No.

I. Cows
%-Days Milk
In Milk Lbs.Brd

Kit-Way Farm 3
Milton R Hoffman 3
Yelow-Buttercup
Farm 3
Brown Valley Farm 3
Ray Dutterer G3
Fred-Chris
McGillvray B3

68.3
47.4

20,772
19,482

18,606
19,019
18,905

19,150
18,696Penn Gate Farm

Lagging Stream
Farm B 3
Donald Todt B 3
Wayne H Rodgers B 3
Robert C Hoffman 3
Leroy Deputy B 3
Roy A Weaner Jr 3
Home Side Acres B 3
MR & CS Durboraw3
Ber Crk 3
Frank Ludwig B 3
Kraybill Miller G3
Zeppdale Farms B3Michael Danner B3
Howard&Bett Lauch-
man B8
Kevin S HoltzingerßS
Buttonwood Farms 3
Adam F Lobaugh 3

16,863
18,587
18,025
18,283
18,653
18,706
17,372
16,952
17,210
16,870
16,632
17,389
17,511

Rohrbaugh
H&W Farms
Rhodes

42.6 84.7
249.1 86.5
157.0 ' 87.4
41.2 88.0
78.2 89.3

15,898
18,419
17,027
16,165
17,306

613
611
605
602
600

10-year warranty
We back up our confidence in the reliability and
longevity of our proven gutter cleaner chain by
providing an extended warranty.

This extended warranty covers replacement gutter
cleaner chain as well as chain in new installations
Get the added value of owning Patz gutter cleaner
chain by contacting your Patz dealerfor details.
Patz: your guarantee of quality.

MJ Starner & Sonsß3
R+K Cunningham B3
Way Brite Farms B3
John J Hess B3
Larry Holtringer B3
Jeff+Mary Kay
Roche 3
Holstein Supreme B3
Rinker Bros G8
Richard K Herr B3
Leroy Basehoar B3
Robert & Linda
Meyers B3
Kehr Acres 3
Pennstead Farm 3
Roger L Sprague G3
Piney Lane
Guernseys 2
Pleasent Acres B 3
Grove Bros B 3
Knud Hermansen
+ Sons G3
Charles E Mayers G3
Shamrock Farm B 3
Oscar E Mehring G3
Robert L

Enterprises B3
Hubert R Brown Srß3

164.8
57.2

15,665
16,975
16,251
16,262
16,486

78.0
83.1

The following cows completed lactations duringthe June
testing period.
Stoner Bros Dairy

197 3
137 3

Brown Valley Farm
Amore 3

Penn Gate Farm
Chabbey 3

Robel Acres
21

3-9
3-10

16,120
15,470
15,258
17,071
14,532

305
305

15,731
14,840
13,617
16,028

1Vf639
14,289
14,990

14,313
13,325
13,961
13,536

13,564
12,469

4-4 305

19,620
19,210

11,371
12,637

3.8
3.8

21,443 3.6

21,798

3 5-6 304 20,387 3.5 732

Proven
Perfon
Patz hook-
and-eye
links have p
for 39 years. Patz links
are forged out of
special-formula steel to
provide strength and
durability. The Patz link
design provides chain
flexibility that takes sprocket,
corners, and elevations
smoothly for layout flexibility
and minimum wear

Choose the Model 400 (blue)
link with more than 2 pounds
of steel, or choose the
heavier Model XH-400 (red)
link for extremely long pulls

Progression forgoing builds
extra strength into hook-and-
eye link contact points. Final

jheat treating increases
'hardness, strength and wear
resistance Patz links
withstand corrosion for long
chain life
Ask about our 10-year
warranty on.lmks and flites
Other brands can be adapted
for Patz chain

Look At The Cost -

The Average Annual Cost
Talk to Patz equipment owners about the long life
of Patz Gutter Cleaners, Patz Hook-and-Eye That’s why Patz is the profit booster on so many
Chain, Patz Silo Unloaders and other Patz successful farms.
equipment.
T. .......

. Let us show you how Patz equipment longevityThen you will see how the extra years of service and reliability can cut your annual costsfrom Patz equipment gives you low average 7 7

annual cost SEE YOUR NEAREST PATZ DEALER
KENNEDYVILLE.ALEXANDRIA

MAX ISENBERG CAMP HILL KINGSLEY MILTON SOMERSET PINDER SERVICE CO,
814-669-4027 JOHN JONES POWERS EQUIPMENT NORTH CENTRAL GROVE EQUIP. SALES 301-348-5263

717-737-5737 717-434-2082 AG AUTOMATION c,ll,ord Knepper
(Formerly L&W Ag) 814-445-6306
717-437-2031

BALLY
LONGACRE ELECTRIC
215-845-2261

CALLAWAY FARM
& DAIRY SUPPLY

1C FARMCARL R. BAEI
717-582*2648

ITTSBURG LEBANON
AUTOMAT
SYSTEMS
717-274-5333

FOREST HILL MD
LESTER EDWARDS
301-838-5971
301-879-1930

302-396-3151
BELLEFONTE
LUCAS BARN EQ.
814-383-2806

PIPERSVILLE
MOYER FARM SERVICE
215-766-8675

POUND. Wl
PATZ SALES, INC.
414-897-2251HAMBURG

Dpi | cyii j p SHARTLESBURG
MILLPR.LAKF inc FARM SERVICE DIEM FARM SYS'SS-2M5 717-463-2606

McALUSTERVII QUARRYVILLE iTOWN. Ml
UNICORN FARM SERVICE
James E. Landis
717-786-4151

TRI-STATE
FARM AUTOMATION
301-790-3698

DISTRICT MANAGI
Dennis Skibo
717-664-2333

Name
Fat

Lbs.

769
754

725
717
711

687
682

88.2
89.4

88.2
89.0
88.2

90.4
79.7

154.2
72.1
66.8

56.4
77.2

635
633
628
628
627
616

EMS

145.9
45.9

139.6
158.5
46 2

36.2
183.7
41.3

170.6
69.0

90.9
84.2
45.0
64 0

56.9
65.8
85.5

83.4
43.3
57.7
34.8

70.3
68.3

87.7
84.7
86.7
86.3
89.6

87.8
85.4
83.3
85.5
77 0

88 5
86.5
88.8
87 8

86.8
85.3
84.3

85.6
89.4
83.8
85.6

79.8
74.0

305

593
590
586
584
583

569
569
569
567
561

560
551
551
548

530
522
512

496
494
487
473

462
452

450
438

MR & CS Durboraw
Jenni 3 12-4
94C 3 6-1
129 C 3 4-8

Frank Ludwig

305
305
305

Jill 185 3 6-0
Donald Todt 3 3-8
Lagging Stream Farm

Carrie 3 6-6
Tonya 3 6-4
Freemay 3 6-1

305
305

Diamond
Lizzy

John J Hess
110
Dina

Ray Dutterer
68

Kit-Way Farm

4-4
3-1

305
305
305
305
299

3 7-9
3 4-9

3 3-11

Loretta 3 9-1
Promise 3 5-1

Yelow-Buttercup Farm

285
258

122
64

3
3
3

109 3
123 3
54 3

Wayne H Rodgers
95 3
94 3

Getty Acres

5-4
5-0
4-11
3-7
3-3
3-1

6-0
3-9

305

472 3
527 3

Zeppdalte Farms

5-2
4-0

78 3
Rhodes Enterprises

4-11

80
Ber Crk

15,039
16,041
21,693

17,892
23,718

18,830
19,352
18,299
16,340
16,549

20,859
16,016

27,176

305
305

22,257
21,408

305
305
290
299
297
305

286
305

305
305

3 6-4

Mustard 3 6-9
Lilac 3 4-9
Mindy 3 4-7

305

305

305
305
304

21,555
19,396
22,454
14,376
20,186
17,626

' 18,980
18,536

18,808
20,045

18,499

14,883

21,219
18,075
20,530

(Turn to Pag* Dll)

4.7
4.6
3.8

4.3
3.7

3.9
3.6
4.1
4.4
4.3

3.7
3.7

3.5
4.0
3.5

FRANK A.
FILLIPPO, INC.
- WANTED -

DISABLED & CRIPPLED
COWS. BULLS & STEERS

Competitive Prices Paid
Slaughtered under

government inspection

Call: Frank Fillippo -

Residence - 215-666-0725
Elam Cinder - 717-367-3824

C.L. King - 717-786-7229

All-Plant
LIQUID PLANT FOOD

9-18-9PLUS OTHERS'
• Contains 100% white ortho phosphoric

acid Made in USA.
• Non-corrosive Won’t settle
•Top quality Excellent service
• Newest equipment
• Financially sound, and growing l

Big Demand Requires
More Distributors!

[ I sell to farmers.
How do I become your distributor7

l J I'm a farmer.
What's the price 7
Where do I get it7

CALL or SEND FOR FACTS:
Phone 814-364-1349

ALL-PLANT LIQUID PLANT FOOD, INC.
0 821 State Rd. 511 N., RFD3,
£ Ashland, Ohio 44805

763
732

787

739

720
748
828

770
891

750
716
768
721
714

889
710

926

834
802

785
869
779
756
719
701

792
705

784
722

812

718

748
734
724


